OLMC School 2017-18
6th Grade

Book Fees & Supply List

SCHOOL PURCHASES & FEES

Grammar & Literature Materials

Vocabulary Workbooks & Materials

Math Workbook and Materials

Religion Workbook, Novel & Materials

Science & Social Studies Materials

Spanish Workbook and Materials

Textbook Rental Fee

Fees:

Online Registration Fee

Insurance Fee

Clinic Fee

Physical Education Fee (includes rollerblading fee)
Library Fee

Music Fee

Art Fee

Testing Fee

Technology Fee

Materials, Subscriptions, Supplies and other:
iPad Apps for Classroom iPads

Supplemental Readers

Art & Craft Supplies, Incentives & ink cartridge use, Yearly Events/Parties
Duplicating, AV Materials, Lamination, Art Kraft,
Classroom Equipment

Church Envelopes & Assignment Notebook

23.40
21.60
20.10
62.40
28.20
30.30
73.20

6.00
13.80
6.00
24.00
9.00
12.00
10.20
25.20
90.00

6.00

12.00

9.60

31.20

3.30

_9.30

TOTAL $526.80

Our LADY OF M1, CARMEL
CATHOLIC SCHooL

PER FAMILY FEES

PTO Assessment 25.00

Noon Hour Paid Supervision 25.00

Security and Safety 25.00
REOUIRED SUPPLIES FOR FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL

Ruler - standard and metric 12 #2 Pencils

6 Pens blue or black (Non erasable) Colored pencils or crayons (16-24 pack)

1 set of broad tip markers, Classic Colors Red checking pens

Scissors 1 bottle of white school glue (7.625 fl 0z.)

1 Large pencil pouch with zipper 1 pack multicolor highlighters

2 packs of 100 note cards-lined 2 Composition notebooks (1 for Science, 1 for Spanish)

2 large boxes of tissues 1 roll of paper towels

1 packs (100 sheets per pack) Wide ruled loose-leaf paper
2 two-pocket folders (1 for Spanish and 1 for Music)

2 black low odor dry erase markers (for Spanish)

4 pack of multi colored low odor dry erase markers

3 — 1 subject spiral notebooks for note taking (wide ruled) (for Social Studies, Religion & English)
1 mouthguard for hockey &lacrosse units during late fall to winter (not in pre-ordered kits)
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