## OLMC School 2017-18 6th Grade Book Fees & Supply List

## SCHOOL PURCHASES & FEES

Our Lady of Mt. Carmel
CATHOLIC SCHOOL

Grammar & Literature Materials		23.40
Vocabulary Workbooks & Materials		21.60
Math Workbook and Materials		20.10
		20.10 62.40
Religion Workbook, Novel & Materials		
Science & Social Studies Materials		28.20
Spanish Workbook and Materials		30.30
Textbook Rental Fee		73.20
Fees:		
Online Registration Fee		6.00
Insurance Fee		13.80
Clinic Fee		6.00
Physical Education Fee (includes rollerblading fee)		24.00
Library Fee		9.00
Music Fee		12.00
Art Fee		10.20
Testing Fee		25.20
Technology Fee		90.00
Materials, Subscriptions, Supplies and other:		
iPad Apps for Classroom iPads		6.00
Supplemental Readers		12.00
Art & Craft Supplies, Incentives & ink cartridge use, Yearly Events/Parties		9.60
Duplicating, AV Materials, Lamination, Art Kraft,		31.20
Classroom Equipment		3.30
Church Envelopes & Assignment Notebook		9.30
	TOTAL	\$ 526.80

## PER FAMILY FEES

PTO Assessment	25.00
Noon Hour Paid Supervision	25.00
Security and Safety	25.00

## **REOUIRED SUPPLIES FOR FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL**

Ruler - standard and metric	12 #2 Pencils
6 Pens blue or black (Non erasable)	Colored pencils or crayons (16-24 pack)
1 set of broad tip markers, Classic Colors	Red checking pens
Scissors	1 bottle of white school glue (7.625 fl oz.)
1 Large pencil pouch with zipper	1 pack multicolor highlighters
2 packs of 100 note cards-lined	2 Composition notebooks (1 for Science, 1 for Spanish)
2 large boxes of tissues	1 roll of paper towels

1 packs (100 sheets per pack) Wide ruled loose-leaf paper

2 two-pocket folders (1 for Spanish and 1 for Music)

2 black low odor dry erase markers (for Spanish)

4 pack of multi colored low odor dry erase markers

3 – 1 subject spiral notebooks for note taking (wide ruled) (for Social Studies, Religion & English)

1 mouthguard for hockey & lacrosse units during late fall to winter (not in pre-ordered kits)